
KOHL’S ANCHORED PAD SITE
OCEANSIDE, CA 92056 | 3410 MARRON RD | #700

RON PEPPER
858.523.2085
rpepper@retailinsite.net

MAYA GRIM
858.523.2094
mgrim@retailinsite.net

Rare pad opportunity in a Kohl’s/Walmart anchored center
Easy access for Highway 78
Strong trade high income area

2018 Population
2018 Total Employees
2018 Average HH Income
2018 Median HH Income

DEMOGRAPHICS: 3 MILE

AVAILABLE:
PAD SITE

5 MILE 7 MILE TRAFFIC COUNTS:
113,616
44,317
$98,705
$72,526

305,822
143,129
$92,293
$67,132

439,552
192,417
$97,235
$69,622

Highway 78 +/- 128,000 
ADT
College Blvd +/- 36,200 
ADT

GROUND LEASE:
CALL FOR INFORMATION

ZONING:
CC (COMMUNITY COMMERCIAL)

RATES:
TBD - Contact Listing Agent

AREA ANCHORS:

PROPOSED
PAD

Marron Rd

College Blvd
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OCEANSIDE

The projects, tenants and site plans illustrated herein are subject to change without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the information herein to determine to your satisfaction the accuracy. y/files/_Master Aerials/Oceanside North.pdf
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Oceanside #700 Potential Rightsize

+/- 128,000 ADT

+/- 36,200 ADT
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